1
®
NOT RECOMM
EL7563
ENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
L7554
Data Sheet May 13, 2005 FN7296.2SEE E
Monolithic 4 Amp DC/DC Step-Down

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL7563
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL7563CM 20-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL7563CMZ
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL7563CMZ-T13
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL7563CRE 28-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL7563CRE-T7 28-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL7563CRE-T13 28-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
EL7563CREZ
(See Note)
28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)